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2027 Price List



Hull & Construction
• Custom single-color hull, all composite catamaran, fully self-bailing
• One-piece molded deck and cockpit liner with integrated non-skid and high-gloss finish for                         
   easy cleanup and durability
• All empty chambers under cockpit floor are foam-filled
• Marine-tinned wiring with epoxy-coated heat shrink connections

Standard  Features

Power & Systems
• Suzuki 250hp (Digital Throttle, white or black) on 6” Bob’s Machine Action Jackplate with 
   turn-signal style switch
• Tilt hydraulic steering with stainless steel wheel, knob, and fingertip grip
• Minn Kota Terrova 54” 24V, 80lb thrust with dual batteries and 3-bank onboard charger
• 8’ Power-Pole Pro II (transom mounted, white or black)
• Trim tabs (4” x 12”) with indicator switch
• 36-gallon fuel tank (3/16” epoxy-coated) with Racor fuel filter/water separator
• Group 27 cranking battery with heavy-duty tray and Blue Sea on/off main switch

Helm, Console & Electronics
• SIMRAD GO9 (flush-mounted) with 3-in-1 Active Imaging transducer
• Lighted console switch panel with resettable breakers
• Elevated helm with powder-coated aluminum frame, 4 welded rod holders, and 2 welded 
   cup holders

Seating, Storage & Fishing Features
• Flip-bolster helm seat with powder-coated leaning post and 6 welded rod holders
• Dual-drawer cabinet under leaning post
• Aft-facing seat cushion and backrest
• 95qt Icey Tek cooler with seat cushion and backrest
• 4 stainless steel pull-up cleats, 4 deck rod holders, ½” stainless steel bow and transom
   lifting eyes, and 4 cup holders
• Custom integrated fish ruler

Livewells, Fishboxes & Safety
• 38-gallon aft baitwell (800gph pump, removable screen, composite ball valve)
• 25-gallon fwd center baitwell (800gph pump, removable screen, composite ball valve)
• LED navigation and anchor lights
• Compression latches with friction hinges on all hatches
• Dual bilge pumps with automatic float switches and 2 ss threaded garboard drains
• Deep-gutter hatch openings with rubber gaskets

Prices & features are subject to change
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2027 SaltRiver 23 Package Price $115,700
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Engine Upgrades
*The following are upgrades from the standard Suzuki 250hp (Digital Throttle) (DF250ATL)
• Upgrade to 250hp Mercury Pro XS (Digital Throttle) 
• Upgrade to 250hp Yamaha VMAX SHO (Mechanical Throttle)
• Young Wing (motor compression plate)
• Upgrade steering to Optimus (electric over hydraulic)
• Jackplate indicator (NMEA 2000)

$5,500
$6,500
$600
$3,900
$500

Trolling Motor Upgrades & Options
*The standard trolling motor is the MinnKota Terrova (24V, 80lb, 54" shaft)
• Upgrade Trolling Motor to MinnKota 24V, 80lb Quest (brushless)
• Upgrade Trolling Motor to SIMRAD RECON
• Upgrade Trolling Motor to GARMIN FORCE KRAKEN
• Upgrade Trolling Motor to Power-Pole MOVE
• Upgrade to MinnKota Quick Release Bracket (RTA-62)
• Upgrade to MinnKota Electric Disconnect (MKR-28, plug & receptacle)
• Upgrade trolling motor batteries to AGM (2ea)

$1,200
$1,400
$1,400
$2,700
$250
$250
$400

Trailer
• Amera Trail Aluminum Dual Axle Trailer (includes all welded bunks, spare tire with mount,  
  all SS hardware, SS brake calipers, Goodyear Endurance tires, SS transom tie-downs, all  
  LED lights, aluminum guide poles with padded covers, padded step fenders, hull sits
  between fenders)

$1,200
$1,500
$600

$9,900

$8,400• Infinity Aluminum Dual Axle Trailer (includes spare tire with mount, all ss hardware, all LED
  lights, aluminum guide poles with padded covers, padded step fenders, welded steps, hull
  sits between fenders)

• Aluminum wheels
• 3-Step Bow ladder with integrated grab rail
• Bow step (over spare)



2027 SaltRiver 23

Prices & features are subject to change
131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449  (352) 447-1330   sales@youngboats.com   www.youngboats.com (8/25)

Electronics Package
*The standard electronics are the SIMRAD GO9 (flush mounted) with 3-in-1 Active Imaging
transducer
• Upgrade to SIMRAD NSS9 
• Upgrade to SIMRAD NSS12 
• SIMRAD WM-4 Sirius XM Satellite 
• SIMRAD RS40 VHF (includes antenna, mount, and all wiring and installation)
• Upgrade to GARMIN 1042XSV (10" display)
• Upgrade to GARMIN 1243XSV (12" display)
• VHF ICOM 330G with 3ft stainless steel whip antenna
• Marine Stereo Package (Includes: Fusion head unit with wired remote, two JL Audio 7.7" 
  speakers, and all wiring)
• Upgrade with two additional JL Audio 7.7" speakers
• Upgrade with JL Audio 400/4 Amplifier
• Upgrade to sub package: one JL Audio 10" subwoofer with JL Audio Amp
• Fiberglass Speaker recess - $200ea
• VHF Pod
• Florida Marine Tracks (North or South Florida)
• Florida Marine Tracks Bundle (North and South Florida bundle)

$1,500
$2,800
$600
$1,400
$800
$1,500
$600
$2,300
 
$800
$700
$1,400
$200
$250
$600
$800

Aluminum Fabrication
• Removable casting seat (cushioned stool, Defender flush mount, turnbuckle, backing plate)
• Defender flush mount only (includes flush base, removable eye, and backing plate)
• Additional welded rod holders (pair)
• Welded knife holder (pair)
• Welded plier holder (pair)
• Removable casting platform (with flush stainless steel base and turnbuckle)
• Removable buggy top (aluminum frame with Sunbrella soft top, includes 4 threaded knobs)

$1,800
$400
$350
$200
$200
$2,300
$5,700

Anchoring
• Upgrade Power-Pole to 8ft Blade
• Upgrade single 8ft Power-Pole II to dual 8ft Blades (1 or 2 pumps)
• Upgrade dual 8ft Blades to 10ft Blades

$500
$3,200
$400

Options



Options
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Upholstery & Seating
• Upgrade upholstery to two-tone
• Upgrade upholstery to double diamond or fish scale
• Upgrade to 103qt Frigid Rigid cooler (18x18x36, 3" setback) with seat & backrest cushions

$900
$900
$2,200

Covers & Enclosures
• Life Jacket Storage
• Full Boat Cover (choice of color)
• Upgrade full boat cover to extended sides (to chine)
• Bimini Top (choice of color, includes boot)
• Small helm cover (covers entire composite helm)
• Large combo cover (covers console, leaning post, and center pod)
• Removable aft shade (inserts into two welded rod holders)

$600
$2,900
$900
$2,500
$900
$2,300
$550

Lighting & Plumbing
• Recirculating live well pump ($500ea)
• Clear acrylic bait well lid
• Cockpit lights (LED: Set of 4)
• Spreader lights (LED) - $400ea
• Underwater lights (LED) - Pair
• Upgrade underwater lights to spectrum 
• Recessed Lumitec Razor Light Bar (low profile, curved 18")

$500
$650
$600
$400
$900
$200
$1,700

Deck & Utility
• Armstrong removable dive ladder (two-step)
• Dive Platform (fiberglass composite with fold down 3-step ladder)
• Additional stainless steel rod holders (flush mounted on deck cap) (each)
• Additional midship cleats (pair)
• Upgrade latches from compression to slam
• Internal rod storage (front deck)
• Upgrade cup holders to rod holder/cup holder combos ($200ea)
• Upgrade drop-in tubs to received tackle trays ($150ea)
• Helm pad (Sea Dek)

$600
$1,900
$150
$300
$350
$350
$200
$150
$600

Fishing & Rigging
• Upgrade trim tabs to Lenco Pro Control System
• Upgrade trim tabs to Seakeeper Ride System (450mm)
• Upgrade cranking / house battery to AGM (Group 27) (each)
• Additional House Battery and upgrade on board charger to 4-bank
• Raw-water washdown (with stainless steel outlet, coil hose, and quick disconnect)
• 12V accessory outlet mounted/wired inside console
• Net and leader holder on tackle station

$2,200
$4,900
$200
$750
$750
$200
$175
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Guide & Customer References

Rod Shidler
Crystal River, FL 
(352) 302-2364
rshidler@advancedturbinesupport.com 

Jarrod Rodrick
Crystal River, FL
(352) 422-3051
Jrodrick22@gmail.com

Chad Hughes
Oxford, FL
(352) 303-1598
chughes@hughesbrothersinc.com 

Justin Hughes
Oxford, FL
(352) 303-0799
justinh@hughesbrothersinc.com

Tim Tabor
Lutz, FL
(813) 503-0941
taborknives@gmail.com

Capt. Clay Shidler
Crystal River, FL 
(352) 586-2748
clayshidler@yahoo.com
www.fishingcharterscrystalriver.com 

Luis Gonzalez
Crystal River, FL 
(352) 425-2740
luis.gonzalez@suz.com

Capt. Memphis Zachry
Crystal River, FL
(352) 212-8327
fishcrystalriver@gmail.com

Jeff Schoeler
Ocala, FL
(352) 840-4488
jeffschoeler@gmail.com

Stephen Megargel
Chiefland, FL
(352) 949-0447
smegargel@proton.me
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