

2027 Price List

131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449 (352) 447-1330

sales@youngboats.com www.youngboats.com

### **Standard Features**

#### **Hull & Construction**

- Custom single-color hull, all composite catamaran, fully self-bailing
- One-piece molded deck and cockpit liner with integrated non-skid and high-gloss finish for easy cleanup and durability
- All empty chambers under cockpit floor are foam-filled
- Marine-tinned wiring with epoxy-coated heat shrink connections

### **Power & Systems**

- Suzuki 250hp (Digital Throttle, white or black) on 6" Bob's Machine Action Jackplate with turn-signal style switch
- Tilt hydraulic steering with stainless steel wheel, knob, and fingertip grip
- Minn Kota Terrova 54" 24V, 80lb thrust with dual batteries and 3-bank onboard charger
- 8' Power-Pole Pro II (transom mounted, white or black)
- Trim tabs (4" x 12") with indicator switch
- 36-gallon fuel tank (3/16" epoxy-coated) with Racor fuel filter/water separator
- Group 27 cranking battery with heavy-duty tray and Blue Sea on/off main switch

### Helm, Console & Electronics

- SIMRAD GO9 (flush-mounted) with 3-in-1 Active Imaging transducer
- Lighted console switch panel with resettable breakers
- Elevated helm with powder-coated aluminum frame, 4 welded rod holders, and 2 welded cup holders

# Seating, Storage & Fishing Features

- Flip-bolster helm seat with powder-coated leaning post and 6 welded rod holders
- Dual-drawer cabinet under leaning post
- Aft-facing seat cushion and backrest
- 95qt Icey Tek cooler with seat cushion and backrest
- 4 stainless steel pull-up cleats, 4 deck rod holders, ½" stainless steel bow and transom lifting eyes, and 4 cup holders
- Custom integrated fish ruler

# Livewells, Fishboxes & Safety

- 38-gallon aft baitwell (800gph pump, removable screen, composite ball valve)
- 25-gallon fwd center baitwell (800gph pump, removable screen, composite ball valve)
- LED navigation and anchor lights
- Compression latches with friction hinges on all hatches
- Dual bilge pumps with automatic float switches and 2 ss threaded garboard drains
- Deep-gutter hatch openings with rubber gaskets

# 2027 SaltRiver 23 Package Price \$115,700

## 2027 SaltRiver 23

# **Engine Upgrades**

*The following are upgrades from the standard Suzuki 250hp (Digital Throttle) (DF250ATL)	
Upgrade to 250hp Mercury Pro XS (Digital Throttle)	\$5,500
<ul> <li>Upgrade to 250hp Yamaha VMAX SHO (Mechanical Throttle)</li> </ul>	\$6,500
Young Wing (motor compression plate)	\$600
Upgrade steering to Optimus (electric over hydraulic)	\$3,900
Jackplate indicator (NMEA 2000)	\$500

# **Trolling Motor Upgrades & Options**

*The standard trolling motor is the MinnKota Terrova (24V, 80lb, 54" sho	ıtt)
--	------

<ul> <li>Upgrade Trolling Motor to MinnKota 24V, 80lb Quest (brushless)</li> </ul>	\$1,200
Upgrade Trolling Motor to SIMRAD RECON	\$1,400
Upgrade Trolling Motor to GARMIN FORCE KRAKEN	\$1,400
Upgrade Trolling Motor to Power-Pole MOVE	\$2,700
Upgrade to MinnKota Quick Release Bracket (RTA-62)	\$250
Upgrade to MinnKota Electric Disconnect (MKR-28, plug & receptacle)	\$250
Upgrade trolling motor batteries to AGM (2ea)	\$400

#### **Trailer**

- Amera Trail Aluminum Dual Axle Trailer (includes all welded bunks, spare tire with mount, \$9,900 all SS hardware, SS brake calipers, Goodyear Endurance tires, SS transom tie-downs, all LED lights, aluminum guide poles with padded covers, padded step fenders, hull sits between fenders)
- Infinity Aluminum Dual Axle Trailer (includes spare tire with mount, all ss hardware, all LED \$8,400 lights, aluminum guide poles with padded covers, padded step fenders, welded steps, hull sits between fenders)

Aluminum wheels	\$1,200
• 3-Step Bow ladder with integrated grab rail	\$1,500
Bow step (over spare)	\$600

## 2027 SaltRiver 23

## **Electronics Package**

\*The standard electronics are the SIMRAD GO9 (flush mounted) with 3-in-1 Active Imaging transducer

ti diisadeei	
Upgrade to SIMRAD NSS9	\$1,500
Upgrade to SIMRAD NSS12	\$2,800
• SIMRAD WM-4 Sirius XM Satellite	\$600
<ul> <li>SIMRAD RS40 VHF (includes antenna, mount, and all wiring and installation)</li> </ul>	\$1,400
• Upgrade to GARMIN 1042XSV (10" display)	\$800
• Upgrade to GARMIN 1243XSV (12" display)	\$1,500
VHF ICOM 330G with 3ft stainless steel whip antenna	\$600
<ul> <li>Marine Stereo Package (Includes: Fusion head unit with wired remote, two JL Audio 7.7"</li> </ul>	\$2,300
speakers, and all wiring)	
Upgrade with two additional JL Audio 7.7" speakers	\$800
• Upgrade with JL Audio 400/4 Amplifier	\$700
<ul> <li>Upgrade to sub package: one JL Audio 10" subwoofer with JL Audio Amp</li> </ul>	\$1,400
• Fiberglass Speaker recess - \$200ea	\$200
• VHF Pod	\$250
• Florida Marine Tracks (North or South Florida)	\$600
Florida Marine Tracks Bundle (North and South Florida bundle)	\$800

#### **Aluminum Fabrication**

Removable casting seat (cushioned stool, Defender flush mount, turnbuckle, backing plate) \$1,800
Defender flush mount only (includes flush base, removable eye, and backing plate) \$400
Additional welded rod holders (pair) \$350
Welded knife holder (pair) \$200
Welded plier holder (pair) \$200
Removable casting platform (with flush stainless steel base and turnbuckle) \$2,300

• Removable buggy top (aluminum frame with Sunbrella soft top, includes 4 threaded knobs) \$5,700

# **Options**

# **Anchoring**

• Upgrade Power-Pole to 8ft Blade	\$500
• Upgrade single 8ft Power-Pole II to dual 8ft Blades (1 or 2 pumps)	\$3,200
• Upgrade dual 8ft Blades to 10ft Blades	\$400

# Options

Fishing & Rigging	
Upgrade trim tabs to Lenco Pro Control System	\$2,200
• Upgrade trim tabs to Seakeeper Ride System (450mm)	\$4,900
<ul> <li>Upgrade cranking / house battery to AGM (Group 27) (each)</li> </ul>	\$200
<ul> <li>Additional House Battery and upgrade on board charger to 4-bank</li> </ul>	\$750
• Raw-water washdown (with stainless steel outlet, coil hose, and quick disconnect)	\$750
• 12V accessory outlet mounted/wired inside console	\$200
Net and leader holder on tackle station	\$175
Deck & Utility	
Armstrong removable dive ladder (two-step)	\$600
Dive Platform (fiberglass composite with fold down 3-step ladder)	\$1,900
Additional stainless steel rod holders (flush mounted on deck cap) (each)	\$1,500 \$150
Additional midship cleats (pair)	\$300
Upgrade latches from compression to slam	\$350
• Internal rod storage (front deck)	\$350
Upgrade cup holders to rod holder/cup holder combos (\$200ea)	\$200
• Upgrade drop-in tubs to received tackle trays (\$150ea)	\$150
• Helm pad (Sea Dek)	\$600
The state of the s	****
Upholstery & Seating	
Upgrade upholstery to two-tone	\$900
Upgrade upholstery to double diamond or fish scale	\$900
• Upgrade to 103qt Frigid Rigid cooler (18x18x36, 3" setback) with seat & backrest cushions	\$2,200
opgrade to 100qt Fright Cooter (10x10x00, 0° 3ctback) with scale a back cot cashions	ΨΕ,ΕΟΟ
Covers & Enclosures	
• Life Jacket Storage	\$600
• Full Boat Cover (choice of color)	\$2,900
Upgrade full boat cover to extended sides (to chine)	\$900
Bimini Top (choice of color, includes boot)	\$2,500
• Small helm cover (covers entire composite helm)	\$900
Large combo cover (covers console, leaning post, and center pod)	\$2,300
Removable aft shade (inserts into two welded rod holders)	\$550
,	****
Lighting & Plumbing	
Recirculating live well pump (\$500ea)	\$500
Clear acrylic bait well lid	\$650
Cockpit lights (LED: Set of 4)	\$600
• Spreader lights (LED) - \$400ea	\$400
Underwater lights (LED) - Pair	\$900
Upgrade underwater lights to spectrum	\$200
• Recessed Lumitec Razor Light Bar (low profile, curved 18")	\$1,700

## 2027 SaltRiver 23

### **Guide & Customer References**

Capt. Clay Shidler
Crystal River, FL
(352) 586-2748
<u>clayshidler@yahoo.com</u>
<u>www.fishingcharterscrystalriver.com</u>

Luis Gonzalez Crystal River, FL (352) 425-2740 luis.gonzalez@suz.com

Capt. Memphis Zachry
Crystal River, FL
(352) 212-8327
fishcrystalriver@gmail.com

Jeff Schoeler Ocala, FL (352) 840-4488 jeffschoeler@gmail.com

Stephen Megargel Chiefland, FL (352) 949-0447 <a href="mailto:smegargel@proton.me">smegargel@proton.me</a> Rod Shidler Crystal River, FL (352) 302-2364 rshidler@advancedturbinesupport.com

Jarrod Rodrick Crystal River, FL (352) 422-3051 <u>Jrodrick22@gmail.com</u>

Chad Hughes
Oxford, FL
(352) 303-1598
<a href="mailto:chughes@hughesbrothersinc.com">chughes@hughesbrothersinc.com</a>

Justin Hughes
Oxford, FL
(352) 303-0799
justinh@hughesbrothersinc.com

Tim Tabor Lutz, FL (813) 503-0941 taborknives@gmail.com